Kemppi WeldSnake™
Kemppi WeldSnakeTM is a product range of extra long water cooled MIG guns for
pushing Aluminium and Stainless Steel MIG/MAG wire.
The Kemppi WeldSnakeTM gives more working distance and reduces your
investment and maintenance costs compared to the traditional solution with Push
Pull or with boom mounting. The lightweight Kemppi WeldSnakeTM  fi ts to your
hand and has excellent access even to narrow places. WeldSnakeTM revolutionizes

WS MIG guns are suitable to be used with 1,2 (1,6) mm Aluminium and
1,0…1,2 mm Stainless Steel wires.
Technical Data and Order Information
WS 30W WS 42W
Loading capacity 100% 300 A 400 A
Filler wires
SS 1,0 ... 1,2 1,0 ... 1,2
Al 1,2 (1,6) 1,2 (1,6)
Cooling Liquid Liquid
Order information
6 m Al 1,2 6253046A12 6254206A12
6 m SS 1,0 6253046S10 6254206S10
6 m SS 1,2 6253046S12 6254206S12
8 m Al 1,2 6253048A12 6254208A12
8 m SS 1,0 6253048S10 6254208S10
8 m SS 1,2 6253048S12 6254208S12
Benefi ts of Kemppi WeldSnakeTM
• Unique 6m / 8m length gives extra work range and reduces the
number of times the welding machine requires repositioning.
• Lightweight solution for long range - decreased weight of